
C O M P U L S O R Y P O O L I N G F O R M 

Case No. 

Applicant 

12924 Hearing Date Sept. 19 2002 

EOG Resources, Inc. 

Operator (if other than applicant) 

UNIT INFORMATION: 

Location: 

County 
Subdivision 
(largest) 

Top 

Bottom 

Lea County 

S/2 Section 

Surface 

30 Township 15S Range 35E 

Mississippian Chester Formation 

Check applicable spacings 

640 

X 

X 

X 

X 

320 

160 

80 

40 

E/2 or_ 

SW/4 or 

S/2 

NW/4 

SW/4 

SW/4 

or_ 

or 

POOL INFORMATION: (List all applicable) 

Name 

Undesignated North Hume-Morrow Gas Pool 

Undesignated North Eidson-Morrow Gas Pool 

Big Dog-Atoka Pool 

Undesignated Big Dog Strawn Pool 

Undesignated Townsend Permo Upper Pennsylvanian Pool 

JLgas 

JLgas 

_gas 

_gas 

_ o i l 

oil 

X o i l 

X oil 

Spacing 

320 

320 

80 

40 

40 



W E L L INFORMATION: 

Name John's Hopper "30" Well No. 2 

Location: 

Standard X Unorthodox approved NSL- Unorthodox 

Subdivision S/2 Unit Section 30 Township 15S Range 35E 

1980 feet from South Line 880 feet from West line 

Projected deepest penetration 13,300 feet 

Requested Overhead: Drilling Rate $6.000.00 Producing Rate $600.00 

UNUSUAL FEATURES: 

2988270 l.DOC 


